:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8579328

Mar 07, 2024 01:52 (UTC)

In epoch 268,104 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 405343 - 0.016307988 ETH®
61.79 USD

2 405345 - 0.018492707 ETH®
70.07 USD

3 405348 - 0.018247433 ETH®
69.14 USD

4 405350 - 0.061850469 ETH®
234.36 USD

S 405354 - 0.188258334 ETH®
713.35 USD

6 405355 - 0.018467642 ETH®
69.97 USD

7 405359 - 0.018464641 ETH®
69.96 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/8579328
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/268104
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/405343
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/405345
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/405348
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/405350
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/405354
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/405355
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/405359

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

405360

405362

405366

405373

Validator Id

786283

Amount

- 0.018469524
69.98 USD

- 0.018428522
69.82 USD

- 0.062356445
236.28 USD

- 0.018447072
69.90 USD

- 0.018414722
69.77 USD

- 0.018507171
70.12 USD

- 0.018498043
70.09 USD

- 0.062247534
235.86 USD

- 0.018366954
69.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.044039435
166.87 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/405360
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/405362
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/405364
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/405365
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/405366
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/405367
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/405370
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/405373
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/405375
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/786283

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



