

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-17 00:06 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8579328</u>

DATE & TIME Mar 07, 2024 · 01:52 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 268,104 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>405343</u>	- 0.016307988 ETH � 61.79 USD
2	<u>405345</u>	- 0.018492707 ETH � 70.07 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>405348</u>	- 0.018247433 ETH � 69.14 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>405350</u>	- 0.061850469 ETH � 234.36 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>405354</u>	- 0.188258334 ETH � 713.35 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>405355</u>	- 0.018467642 ETH � 69.97 USD
<u>7</u>	405359	- 0.018464641 ETH � 69.96 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>405360</u>	- 0.018469524 ETH � 69.98 USD
9	<u>405362</u>	- 0.018428522 ETH � 69.82 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>405364</u>	- 0.062356445 ETH � 236.28 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>405365</u>	- 0.018447072 ETH � 69.90 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>405366</u>	- 0.018414722 ETH � 69.77 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>405367</u>	- 0.018507171 ETH � 70.12 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>405370</u>	- 0.018498043 ETH � 70.09 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>405373</u>	- 0.062247534 ETH � 235.86 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>405375</u>	- 0.018366954 ETH � 69.59 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	786283	+ 0.044039435 ETH � 166.87 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.